
1/2" Full Circle Brass 
Impact Sprinkler

3/4"                                                                 
Part Circle Plastic                                                      
Impact Sprinkler

1/2" Full Circle               
Plastic Impact Sprinkler

3/4" Full Circle Brass Impact
Sprinkler w/ Brass Plug

2"PRO FC or PC Brass 
Impact Sprinkler 

2025                                                               
AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS 



PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q129045 23.49      Q129168 17.99      

Q129052 23.49      Q129175 17.99      

Q129182 17.99      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q139518 23.49      Q139617 23.49      

Q139525 23.49      Q139624 23.49      

Q139532 23.49      Q139631 23.49      

Q139549 23.49      Q139648 23.49      

Q139556 23.49      Q139655 23.49      

Q139563 23.49      Q139662 23.49      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q139044 43.99      Q139068 43.99      

1/2"M Brass Part Circle / Full Circle Impact Sprinkler 1/2"M Brass Full Circle Impact Sprinkler

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

9/64" (3.5mm) Brass Nozzle                                      1/8" Brass Nozzle                                                     

3/4"M Brass Full Circle Impact Sprinkler                                 
with Brass Plug

3/4"M Brass Full Circle Impact Sprinkler                                
with Spreader Nozzle

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

9/64" Brass Nozzle x Brass Plug                               9/64" Brass Nozzle x Spreader Nozzle                     

5/32" (4.0mm) Brass Nozzle                              9/64" Brass Nozzle                                                 

5/32" Brass Nozzle                                           

13/64" Brass Nozzle x Brass Plug                       13/64" Brass Nozzle x Spreader Nozzle                    

7/32" Brass Nozzle x Brass Plug                   7/32" Brass Nozzle x Spreader Nozzle                   

3/4"M Brass Part Circle / Full Circle Impact Sprinkler

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

5/32" Brass Nozzle x Brass Plug                                                  5/32" Brass Nozzle x Spreader Nozzle                   

11/64" Brass Nozzle x Brass Plug                         11/64" Brass Nozzle x Spreader Nozzle                  

3/16" Brass Nozzle x Brass Plug                          3/16" Brass Nozzle x Spreader Nozzle                

5/32" Brass Nozzle                                                        3/16" Brass Nozzle                                                           

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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BRASS IMPACT SPRINKLER / 25°

25 (Box) /                    
50 (Case)

20 (Box) /                    
80 (Case)

25 (Box) /                    
50 (Case)

15 (Box) /                    

2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q149326 123.49    Q149128 98.99      

Q149333 123.49    Q149135 98.99      

Q149340 123.49    Q149142 98.99      

Q149357 123.49    Q149159 98.99      

Q149371 123.49    Q149166 98.99      

Q149388 123.49    Q149173 98.99      

Q149180 98.99      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q159615 229.99    Q159219 202.99    

Q159622 229.99    Q159226 202.99    

Q159646 229.99    Q159240 202.99    

Q159660 229.99    Q159264 202.99    

Q159684 229.99    Q159288 202.99    

Q159691 229.99    Q159295 202.99    

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

7/32" Brass Nozzle x 1/8" Spreader                                  
Brass Nozzle

7/32" Brass Nozzle x 3/16" Brass Nozzle

1/4" Brass Nozzle x 1/8" Spreader                           
Brass Nozzle

1/4" Brass Nozzle x 3/16" Brass Nozzle

1"M Brass Part Circle / Full Circle Impact Sprinkler with 
1/8" Spreader Brass Nozzle

1"M Brass Full Circle Impact Sprinkler                                  
with 3/16" Brass Nozlle

3/8" Brass Nozzle x 1/8" Spreader                                
Brass Nozzle

11/32" Brass Nozzle x 3/16" Brass Nozzle 

3/8" Brass Nozzle x 3/16" Brass Nozzle 

1-1/4"M Brass Part Circle / Full Circle                                     
Impact Sprinkler

1-1/4"M Brass Full Circle Impact Sprinkler

9/32" Brass Nozzle x 1/8" Spreader                        
Brass Nozzle

9/32" Brass Nozzle x 3/16" Brass Nozzle 

5/16" Brass Nozzle x 1/8" Spreader                              
Brass Nozzle

5/16" Brass Nozzle x 3/16" Brass Nozzle 

11/32" Brass Nozzle x 1/8" Spreader                             
Brass Nozzle

21/64" Brass Nozzle x 3/16" Brass Nozzle 

7/16" Brass Nozzle x 7/32" Brass Nozzle
7/16" Brass Main Nozzle x                                    

7/32" Brass Nozzle

1/2" Brass Nozzle x 1/4" Brass Nozzle
1/2" Brass Main Nozzle x                                              

1/4" Brass Nozzle

9/16" Brass Nozzle x 1/4" Brass Nozzle
9/16" Brass Main Nozzle x                                          

1/4" Brass Nozzle

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

11/32" Brass Nozzle x 7/32" Brass Nozzle
11/32" Brass Main Nozzle x                                         

7/32" Brass Nozzle

3/8" Brass Nozzle x 7/32" Brass Nozzle
3/8" Brass Main Nozzle x                                       

7/32" Brass Nozzle

5/8" Brass Nozzle x 1/4" Brass Nozzle
5/8" Brass Main Nozzle x                                          

1/4" Brass Nozzle

1 / Box

BRASS IMPACT SPRINKLER / 27°

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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BRASS IMPACT SPRINKLER / 25°

1 / Box



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

Q159295 194.98    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q169126 254.99    Q169225 219.99    

Q169133 254.99    Q169232 219.99    

Q169140 254.99    Q169249 219.99    

Q169157 254.99    Q169256 219.99    

Q169164 254.99    Q169263 219.99    

Q169171 254.99    Q169270 219.99    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q180213 599.98    Q180312 499.98    

Q180220 599.98    Q180329 499.98    

Q180237 599.98    Q180336 499.98    

Q180244 599.98    Q180343 499.98    

Q180251 599.98    Q180350 499.98    

Q180268 599.98    Q180367 499.98    

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

.354" (9.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .354" (9.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

.433" (11.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .433" (11.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

5/8" Brass Main Nozzle x 1/4" Brass Nozzle

1-1/4"M PRO Brass Part Circle / Full Circle                         
Impact Sprinkler

1-1/4"M PRO Brass Full Circle Impact Sprinkler

.591" (15.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .591" (15.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

2"M PRO Brass Part Circle / Full Circle                                      
Impact Sprinkler

2"M PRO Brass Full Circle Impact Sprinkler

.472" (12.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .472" (12.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

.512" (13.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .512" (13.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

.571" (14.5mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .571" (14.5mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

.630" (16.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .630" (16.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

.709" (18.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .709" (18.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

.787" (20.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .787" (20.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

.453" (11.5mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .453" (11.5mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

.571" (14.5mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .571" (14.5mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

.866" (22.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle .866" (22.0mm) Aluminum Main Nozzle

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

PRO BRASS IMPACT SPRINKLER 1/4" DRIVE NOZZ / 1/8" SPREADER NOZZ /21°

PRO BRASS IMPACT SPRINKLER .335" DRIVE NOZZ / 5/32" SPRDR NOZZ /28°

1 / Box

1 / Box

All Sprinkler Prices Include Nozzles
Performance Table / Spec Sheets Available For All AG Sprinklers                  

Upon Request.
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2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q120387 1.10        Q120318 1.10        Q130041 1.75        

Q120394 1.10        Q120431 1.10        Q130058 1.75        

Q120400 1.10        Q120448 1.10        Q130065 1.75        

Q130072 1.75        

Q130089 1.75        

Q130096 1.75        

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q140019 4.48        Q150018 10.48      

Q140026 4.48        Q150025 10.48      

Q140033 4.48        Q150049 10.48      

Q140057 4.48        Q150063 10.48      

Q140071 4.48        Q150087 10.48      

Q140088 4.48        Q150094 10.48      

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

1/8" Brass Plug Only 9/64"

For 1/2" M Full Circle                                         
Impact Sprinkler with 1/8" NPT

For 3/4" Part / Full Circle Impact 
Sprinkler  with 1/8" NPT Plug & Spreader 

Nozzle  

For 3/4" Part / Full Circle                                 
Impact Sprinkler  with 1/4" NPT 

3/16"

13/64"

9/64"
3/32" Spreader                    

Nozzle Only
5/32"

5/32"
1/8" Spreader                    
Nozzle Only 

11/64"

For 1" Impact Sprinkler with 3/8 NPT For 1-1/4" Impact Sprinkler with 3/4NPT 

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

7/32" 11/32"

7/32"

11/32" 9/16"

3/5" 5/8"

1/4" 3/8"

9/32" 7/16"

5/16" 1/2"

BRASS NOZZLES ONLY

10 / Bag10 / Bag

5 / Bag

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q169607 1.48        Q180565 1.98        

Q169379 3.48        Q180428 10.48      

Q160017 14.48      Q180015 30.48      

Q160024 14.48      Q180022 30.48      

Q160031 14.48      Q180039 30.48      

Q160048 14.48      Q180046 30.48      

Q160055 14.48      Q180053 30.48      

Q160062 14.48      Q180060 30.48      

Q169614 81.48      

Q169621 83.98      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q120300 10.48      Q130300 12.98      

Q120201 8.48        Q130201 11.75      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q140300 50.98      Q150300 81.48      

Q140201 43.48      Q150201 71.48      

.256" (6.5mm) Brass Drive Nozzle Only .335" (8.5mm) Brass Drive Nozzle Only

.354" (9.0mm) Aluminum Nozzle Only .453" (11.5mm) Alum. Main Nozzle Only

.433" (11.0mm) Aluminum Nozzle Only .571" (14.5mm) Alum. Main Nozzle Only

For 1-1/4" PRO Brass Sprinkler                                                                        
Alum. Nozzles Only 

For 2" PRO Brass Sprinkler Alum. Nozzles Only 

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

1/8" (3.2mm) Brass Spreader Nozzle Only 5/32" (4.0mm) Brass Spreader Nozzle Only

.591" (15.0mm) Aluminum Nozzle Only .866" (22.0mm) Alum. Main Nozzle Only

Brass Bearing Assembly for                                           
1-1/4" Sprinkler

Part Circle Trip Adj. for                                            
1-1/4" Full Circle Sprinkler

.412" (12.0mm) Aluminum Nozzle Only .630" (16.0mm) Alum. Main Nozzle Only

.512" (13.0mm) Aluminum Nozzle Only .709" (18.0mm) Alum. Main Nozzle Only

.571" (14.5mm) Aluminum Nozzle Only .787" (20.0mm) Alum. Main Nozzle Only

Full Circle Sprinkler Full Circle Sprinkler

For 1" Brass Impact Sprinkler For 1-1/4" Brass Impact Sprinkler 

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

For 1/2" Brass Impact Sprinkler For 3/4" Brass Impact Sprinkler 

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Part Circle Sprinkler Part Circle Sprinkler

Part Circle Sprinkler Part Circle Sprinkler

Full Circle Sprinkler Full Circle Sprinkler

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

BRASS BEARING ASSEMBLIES ONLY

5

ALUM NOZZLES ONLY

5 / Bag

1 / Bag



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q180572 140.98    Q180589 131.98    

Bearing & Trip Assemblies

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Brass Bearing Assembly for 2" Sprinkler
Part Circle Trip Adjustment for 2"                                   

Full Circle Sprinkler

BEARING & TRIP ASSEMBLIES ONLY

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

All Sprinkler Prices Include Nozzles

Performance Table / Spec Sheets Available For All AG Sprinklers Upon Request.
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1 / Bag



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q223514 9.99        Q429048 8.25        

Q223538 9.99        Q429062 8.25        

Q223545 9.99        Q429086 8.25        

Q223552 9.99        Q429017 8.25        

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q222524 13.49      Q222531 13.49      

Q222548 13.49      Q222586 13.49      

Q222623 13.49      Q222654 13.49      

Q222555 13.49      Q222593 13.49      

Q222562 13.49      Q222609 13.49      

Q222579 13.49      Q222616 13.49      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q230413 23.99      Q230512 16.99      

Q230420 23.99      Q230529 16.99      

Q230437 23.99      Q230536 16.99      

Q230444 23.99      Q230543 16.99      

1/8" (3.2mm) Green Bayonet Nozzle 1/8" (3.2mm) Green Bayonet Nozzle

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle 9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle

5/32" (4.0mm) Black Bayonet Nozzle 5/32" (4.0mm) Black Bayonet Nozzle

AG Plastic Sprinkler Lawn & Garden Plastic Sprinkler

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

7/64" (2.8mm) Orange Bayonet Nozzle 7/64" (2.8mm) Orange Bayonet Nozzle

7/64"(2.8mm) Orange 7/64"(2.8mm) Orange x 07"

.118" (3.0mm) Red .118" (3.0mm) Red x 07" 

1/8" (3.2mm) Green 1/8" (3.2mm) Green x 07" 

Bayonet Nozzle x Bayonet Gray Plug
Bayonet Nozzle x Lt. Green Bayonet                              

Spreader Nozzle

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

3/32" (2.5mm) Purple 3/32" (2.5mm) Purple x .07" 

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle
9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle                                       

x Bayonet Plug

5/32" (4.0mm) Black Bayonet Nozzle
5/32" (4.0mm) Black Bayonet Nozzle                               

x Bayonet Plug

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue 9/64" (3.5mm) Blue x 07" 

5/32" (4.0mm) Black 5/32" (4.0mm) Black x 07" 

3/4"M 5035PC/FC / Single Bayonet Nozzle 3/4"M 5035 Full Circle / Bayonet (Nozzle & Plug)

11/64" (4.5mm) Brown Bayonet Nozzle
11/64" (4.5mm) Brown Bayonet Nozzle                               

x Bayonet Plug

13/64" (5.0mm) Purple Bayonet Nozzle
13/64" (5.0mm) Purple Bayonet Nozzle                               

x Bayonet Plug

1/2"M 5022 FULL CIRCLE PLASTIC IMPACT SPRINKLER / 25°

3/4"M 5035 PLASTIC IMPACT SPRINKLER / 25°

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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25 (Box) /                   
100 (Case)

100 (Case)

35 / Box 45 / Box

429 PLASTIC PC/FC IMPACT SPRINKLER / 26°/ Single Bayonet Nozzle 



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST

Q230604 16.99      

Q230611 16.99      

Q230628 16.99      

Q230635 16.99      

PART# LIST

Q232028 19.99      

Q232042 19.99      

Q232066 19.99      

Q232080 19.99      

PART# LIST

Q232509 19.99      

Q232523 19.99      

Q232547 19.99      

Q232561 19.99      

PART# LIST

Q230154 25.99      

Q230178 25.99      

Q230192 25.99      

Q230215 25.99      

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle x                                                    
3/32" Grey Bayonet Nozzle

5/32" (4.0mm) Black Bayonet Nozzle x                                                   
3/32" Grey Bayonet Nozzle

11/64" (4.5mm) Brown Bayonet Nozzle x                                              
3/32" Grey Bayonet Nozzle

13/64" (5.0mm) Purple Bayonet Nozzle x                                                
3/32" Grey Bayonet Nozzle

3/4"M 5035 Full Circle / Brass Stem / Bayonet                            
(Nozzle & Plug)

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

3/4"M 5035 Full Circle / Bayonet                                                                  
(Nozzle / Spreader Nozzle)

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle x                                                
3/32" Grey Bayonet Nozzle

5/32" (4.0mm) Black Bayonet Nozzle x                                             
3/32" Grey Bayonet Nozzle

11/64" (4.5mm) Brown Bayonet Nozzle x                                             
3/32" Grey Bayonet Nozzle

13/64" (5.0mm) Purple Bayonet Nozzle x                                            
3/32" Grey Bayonet Nozzle

3/4"M 5035 Part Circle / Full Circle / Brass Stem / Single Bayonet Nozzle

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle x                                               
Bayonet Plug

5/32" (4.0mm) Black Bayonet Nozzle x                                            
Bayonet Plug

11/64" (4.5mm) Brown Bayonet Nozzle x                                            
Bayonet Plug

13/64" (5.0mm) Purple Bayonet Nozzle x                                    
Bayonet Plug

3/4"M 5035 Full Circle / Brass Stem / Bayonet                                            
(Nozzle / Spreader Nozzle)

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle

5/32" (4.0mm) Black Bayonet Nozzle

11/64" (4.5mm) Brown Bayonet Nozzle

13/64" (5.0mm) Purple Bayonet Nozzle

3/4"M 5035 PLASTIC IMPACT SPRINKLER / BRASS STEM / 25°

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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3/4"M 5035 PLASTIC IMPACT SPRINKLER / 25°

45 / Box

35 / Box

45 / Box

45 / Box



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q222722 13.49      Q222784 13.49      

Q222739 13.49      Q222760 13.49      

Q222746 13.49      Q222791 13.49      

Q222753 13.49      Q222807 13.49      

Q222814 13.49      

IMAGE PART# LIST

Q222111 1.65        

Q222135 1.65        

Q222142 1.65        

Q222159 1.65        

IMAGE PART# LIST

Q222203 1.65        

Q222210 1.65        

Q222227 1.65        

Q222234 1.65        

IMAGE PART# LIST

Q222029 1.65        

Q222104 1.65        

Q222111 1.65        

Q222128 1.65        

Q222135 1.65        

Q222142 1.65        

Q222159 1.65        

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

3/32" (2.5mm) Purple Bayonet Nozzle 3/32" (2.5mm) Purple Bayonet Nozzle

7/64" (2.8mm) Orange Bayonet Nozzle 7/64" (2.8mm) Orange Bayonet Nozzle

9° Plastic Sprinkler / Single Bayonet Nozzle 12° Plastic Sprinkler  / Single Bayonet Nozzle

12° Plastic Bayonet Nozzles Only

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

7/64" (2.8mm) Orange Nozzle

1/8" (3.2mm) Green Nozzle

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Nozzle

5/32" (4.0mm) Black Nozzle

1/8" (3.2mm) Green Bayonet Nozzle .118" (3.0mm) Red Bayonet Nozzle

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle 1/8" (3.2mm) Green Bayonet Nozzle

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Bayonet Nozzle

For 1/2M Plastic Impact Sprinkler / 12° Plastic Nozzles Only

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

              3/32" (2.5mm) Yellow Square Nozzle

3/32" (2.5mm) Purple Nozzle

7/64" (2.8mm) Orange Nozzle

.118" (3.0mm) Red Nozzle

For 1/2M Plastic Impact Sprinkler / 9° Plastic Nozzles Only

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

3/32" (2.5mm) Purple Nozzle

7/64" (2.8mm) Orange Nozzle

1/8" (3.2mm) Green Nozzle

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Nozzle

1/8" (3.2mm) Green Nozzle

9/64" (3.5mm) Blue Nozzle

5/32" (4.0mm) Black Nozzle

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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1/2"M 5024 FULL CIRCLE PLASTIC IMPACT SPRINKLER / 9°& 12°

1/2"M 429 AG / LAWN & GARDEN NOZZLES ONLY / 12°

5024 FULL CIRCLE LOW ANGLE BAYONET NOZZLES ONLY / 9°

5024 & 5022 FULL CIRCLE BAYONET NOZZLES ONLY / 12°

125 / Case 100 / Case

100 / Bag

100 / Bag

100 / Bag



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST

 Q222012 1.65        

 Q222043 1.65        

 Q222074 1.65        

PART# LIST

 Q230017 1.98        

 Q230024 1.98        

 Q230031 1.98        

 Q230048 1.98        

PART# LIST

 Q222012 1.65        

 Q222043 1.65        

 Q222050 1.65        

 3/32" (2.5mm) Plastic Gray Spreader Nozzle Only 

 .07" (1.8mm) Plastic Lt. Grn Spreader Nozzle Only 

For 3/4"M Plastic Impact Sprinkler 

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

 9/64"  (3.5mm) Plastic Blue Nozzle Only 

For 1/2"M Impact Sprinkler

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

 Plastic Black Plug Only 

 Plastic Black Plug Only 

 Plastic Grey Spreader Nozzle Only - 3/32" (2.4mm) 

 Plastic Orange Spreader Nozzle Only - 1/8" (3.2mm) 

 5/32"  (4.0mm) Plastic Black Nozzle Only 

 11/64" (4.5mm) Plastic Brown Nozzle Only 

 13/64" (5.0mm) Plastic Purple Nozzle Only 

For 3/4"M Plastic Impact Sprinkler 

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

5035 FULL CIRCLE PLASTIC BAYONET PLUG & SPREADER NOZZLES ONLY

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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5035 PLASTIC BAYONET NOZZLES ONLY

Email your order to: northwestsales@bafischer.com or                                                                         
fax your order to 509-546-0595

5022 FULL CIRCLE BAYONET PLUG & SPREADER NOZZLES ONLY / 12°

100 / Bag

100 / Bag

100 / Bag



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q221015 7.48        Q221114 8.25        

Q221022 8.25        Q221121 8.25        

Q221039 8.25        Q221138 8.25        

Q221046 8.25        Q221145 8.25        

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q221312 8.25        Q221206 8.25        

Q221329 8.25        

PART# LIST

Q221732 5.98        

Q221725 2.49        

Q221701 4.99        

1/2"F 501F / Low Angle /  Low Volume /                                         
Short Range / 8°

1/2"F 501UF / Low Volume / Extra Range / 17°

 .078" (2.0mm) Blue Friction Fit Nozzle  .078" (2.0mm) Blue Friction Fit Nozzle 

 .087" (2.2mm) Yellow Friction Fit Nozzle  .087" (2.2mm) Yellow Friction Fit Nozzle 

1/2"F 501H / Low Volume / Extra Range / 17° 1/2"M 502H / High Angle /  Med. Volume /                                        
Extra Range / 17°

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

 .062" (1.6mm) Red Friction Fit Nozzle  .062" (1.6mm) Red Friction Fit Nozzle 

 .071" (1.8mm) Green Friction Fit Nozzle  .071" (1.8mm) Green Friction Fit Nozzle 

501F, 502UF & 502

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

 50 Stand - Consists of Stand / Tube Assembly /                         
Female Connection / 6mm Rod 

 501F, 501UF & 502 1/2" FIP Male Adapter                                    
for 6mm Rod 

 501F, 501UF, 502 Rod Only                                                              
66mm x 1 Meter 

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

 .098" (2.5mm) Orange Friction Fit Nozzle  .098" (2.5mm) Red Friction Fit Nozzle 

 .110" (2.8mm) Brown Friction Fit Nozzle 

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

1/2"F 501 PLASTIC FULL CIRCLE TURBO SPRINKLER 

1/2"F 501H & 502H PLASTIC FULL CIRCLE TURBO SPRINKLER 
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50 FIELD STAND for 501F, 502UF, & 502

100 / Case

100 / Case

100 / Box



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST

Q220018 1.48        

Q220025 1.48        

Q220032 1.48        

Q220049 1.48        

PART# LIST

Q220070 1.48        

Q220087 1.48        

Q220094 1.48        

Q220100 1.48        

PART# LIST

Q220056 1.48        

Q220063 1.48        

PART# LIST

Q220117 1.48        

For 1/2"F 501F                     

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

.062" (1.6mm) Plastic Red Nozzle Only  

.071" (1.8mm) Plastic Green Nozzle Only 

.078" (2.0mm) Plastic Blue Nozzle Only

.087" (2.2mm) Plastic Yellow Nozzle Only

For 1/2"F 502F                            

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

 .062" (1.6mm) Plastic Red Nozzle Only 

 .071" (1.8mm) Plastic Green Nozzle Only 

 .078" (2.0mm) Plastic Blue Nozzle Only  

 .087" (2.2mm) Plastic Yellow Nozzle Only 

For 1/2"F 501UF                     

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

.098" (2.5mm) Plastic Orange Nozzle Only 

.110" (2.8mm) Plastic Brown Nozzle Only 

For 1/2"M 502H                          

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

.098" (2.5mm) Plastic Red Nozzle Only

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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501 FRICTION FIT NOZZLES ONLY

100 / Bag

100 / Bag

502 FRICTION FIT NOZZLES ONLY

100 / Bag



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST

Q200003 0.52        

PART# LIST

Q200034 0.52        

Q200058 0.52        

Q200072 0.52        

Q200119 0.52        

PART# LIST

Q200126 0.52        

Q200140 0.52        

Q200164 0.52        

Q200188 0.52        

Bridge Only

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Bridge Only

Sprayers Only

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Mini-Range Rotor ONLY-                                                           
Use with Use only with Nozzle - .035 Grey 

Medium-Range Rotor ONLY -                                                       
Use with Nozz - .039 Purple thru .051 Green 

Extra-Range Rotor ONLY -                                                           
Use with Nozz - .055 Blue thru .093 Brown

Inverted Rotor (Upside Down) ONLY -                                           
Use with Nozz - .039 Purple thru .078 White

Mist Sprayer ONLY - Use with Nozzles -                                                            
.031 Black thru .051 Green

Small Sprayer ONLY - Use with Nozzles -                                                        
.031 Black thru .078 White  

Extra Range Sprayer / Insect Proof ONLY -                                      
Use with Nozz - .035 Grey thru .093 Brown 

Half-Circle (180°) Sprayer ONLY -                                               
Use with Nozz - .051 Green thru .093 Brown 

Spinners Only

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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7110 MICRO SPRINKLER COMPONENTS

100 / Bag

100 / Bag



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q200409 0.52        Q200461 0.52        

Q200416 0.52        Q200478 0.52        

Q200423 0.52        Q200485 0.52        

Q200430 0.52        Q200492 0.52        

Q200447 0.52        Q200508 0.52        

Q200454 0.52        

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q201536 0.98        Q203011 0.98        

Q201512 0.98        Q203028 1.98        

Q202519 0.72        Q203042 2.48        

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q202564 2.49        Q201017 0.52        

Q201000 0.52        Q202571 0.85        

Q201109 0.52        Q202595 0.98        

Q201031 0.52        Q202533 12.98      

Nozzles

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

.043" Red / 100 .078" White / 100

.047" Orange / 100 .093" Brown / 100

.051" Green / 100

.031" Black / 100 .055" Blue / 100

.035" Gray / 100 .062" Yellow / 100

.039" Purple / 100 .071" Lt. Green / 100

Agri-Spike Stand, 14" Plastic Spike
Custom- 37"-60" Flexible 5/32" PVC Tube w/ 
Female Bayonet x 5/32" Barbed Connector

Accessories

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Super Leak Prevention Device / Check Valve
Detachable Female Connector                                   
(Female Bayonet x 5/32" Barb) 

Mounts and Stands

SIZE / DESCRIPTION SIZE / DESCRIPTION

1/2" IPS Male Base x Female Bayonet
Standard 21" Flexible 4/7 vinyl Tube w/           

Female Bayonet x 5/32" Barbed Connector

3/8" Male Base x Female Bayonet 
Custom- 0"-36" Flexible 5/32" PVC Tube w/ 
Female Bayonet x 5/32" Barbed Connector

Barbed Connector 5/32" x 5/32"
Flexible 5/32" PVC Tubing in 500' Roll -              

5/16" OD x 3/16" ID 

Detachable Plug
Weight for Tube Assembly with                         

Inverted Spinner

Detachable Male Connector                                        
(Male Bayonet x 5/32" Barb) 

Punch 11/64" 

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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NOZZLES, MOUNTS, STANDS & ACCESSORIES

100 / Bag

100 / Bag

100 / Bag



2025 AG IRRIGATION SPRINKLERS
EFFECTIVE 06/10/25

Company Name & Store #: Phone #:

Contact Name: Purchase #:

Email Address: Ship Date:

Cancellation of Orders:  Cancellation request must be received at the factory prior to order shipment.

E-mail the excel spread sheet file to                                                                                                                                     
northwestsales@bafischer.com or fax to 509-546-0595.                                                                                                                       

We will email / fax you a confirmation once we receive your order.

Purchase Order Information

Shortages & Returns:  All claims of shortages must be made within 30 days of ship date. All shortage claims 
must be identified by the work order and customer purchase order number. Returns will not be accepted without 
first obtaining a "return authorization." All returns must be accompanied by the work order or invoice the item was 
originally billed on. Returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee. Special order items or materials become the sole 
property of the customer and cannot be returned for credit. All returns must be shipped freight prepaid unless 
otherwise specified. Direct all shortage claims or returns to B.A. Fischer Sales Co., Inc headquarters by calling 
888-375-1411 or emailing Joel@bafischer.com or Tavia@bafischer.com 

Early Order Program:  See EOP flyer for complete details. The entire catalog is eligible for EOP.                            
Buy early and save.

Minimum Orders:  There is no minimum order provision. However, there is a minimum billing of $5.00 per 
invoice.

Freight:  F.O.B. B.A. Fischer warehouse location, or drop shipped from factory. We can handle "will call" 
shipments. QVS products receive free freight on orders over $1,600. Excluding wire--see wire price sheet for wire 
freight policy.

Past Due Invoice:  All past due accounts will be charged a service fee of 1-1/2% per month on the past due 
balances of the account which is equal to an annual interest rate of 18%. Minimum charge: $1.00.

Title to Goods:  Goods described above shall remain in the possession of B.A. Fischer Sales Co., Inc. until paid 
for in full by purchaser. However, risk of loss shall vest in the purchaser at the delivery of the products to the 
carrier at the B.A. Fischer warehouse.

Warranty:  The Manufacturer of the equipment offers a one (1) year warranty against defective parts and 
workmanship from the date of shipment. The dealer shall return the product by prepaid freight. The product will 
be reviewed by the Manufacturer and will be repaired or replaced. It will then be returned to the dealer with freight 
only allowed both ways. No other charges resulting from the defective product will be allowed.

Terms & Conditions of Sale

All prices are subject to change without notice.
All shipments will be invoiced at the price in effect at time of shipment.

Cash Discount:  2% discount if paid by 15 days following the date of the invoice. Net 30 days after  the date 
shown on the invoice; past due thereafter. Cash discount will not be allowed if paid by credit or debit card. 
Returned checks are subject to a $50 fee.


